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OBA 1A,2A,3A Championship

Claremore HS Stadium

Saturday, October 14, 2023
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Finals
Music Performance Visual Performance General Effect
Individual Ensemble Individual Ensemble Music Visual Field & Timing
E. Argenziano J. Hood D. Padilla D. Solomonson K. Summerour J. Denton D. Emmert Sub M. Tipton Class Overall
Tone | Acc Tot | Qual | Mus | Tot Tot Skill | Acc Tot Art Exc Tot Tot Rep | Perf [ Tot | Rep | Perf [ Tot Tot | Rep | Perf | Tot Tot Total Pen Total | Rank |Class| Rank

Muldrow High School 83 85 [16.80| 84 82 |[16.60 | 16.70| 75 78 [15.30| 80 81 16.10 | 15.70| 85 85 [17.00] 81 79 |[16.00|33.00] 82 84 | 16.60 | 49.60 | 82.000 0 82.000| 1 3A 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Perkins-Tryon High School 82 83 |16.50 | 82 80 |[16.20 | 16.35| 74 76 [15.00]| 79 80 |[15.90|15.45| 86 86 [17.20| 79 77 |[15.60]32.80] 81 82 |[16.30 | 49.10 | 80.900 0 80.900] 2 3A 2
2 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Berryhill High School 80 80 [16.00| 83 81 16.40 | 16.20| 77 77 (1540 77 76 |[15.30]15.35] 83 84 [16.70| 80 78 |[15.80]3250 79 81 16.00 | 48.50 | 80.050 0 80.050] 3 3A 3
3 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3

Verdigris High School 76 75 |115.10| 81 79 ]16.00 [ 15.55] 76 75 | 1510 78 77 |[15.50 | 15.30 ] 81 81 16.20 | 77 74 |[15.10]31.30] 80 78 |[15.80 | 47.10] 77.950 0 77.950] 4 3A 4
5 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4

Checotah High School 75 71 1460 | 75 70 [ 14501455 73 74 (1470 72 70 [14.20]1445] 76 80 [15.60| 75 72 |[14.70]30.30] 72 72 |(14.40 | 44.70 ] 73.700 0 73.700] 5 3A 5
6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 5

Antlers High School 70 67 ([(13.70| 71 69 | 14.00 | 13.85| 69 69 |13.80| 65 67 |13.20|13.50| 77 77 1540 73 70 |14.30(29.70] 71 71 14.20 [ 43.90 | 71.250 0 71.250| 1 2A 6
10 9 10 7 7 7 7 9 8 8 11 9 10 9 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 6

Inola High School 73 70 (1430 73 71 14.40 | 1435 71 72 [1430| 68 65 |[13.3013.80| 70 78 |[14.80| 72 69 |[14.10128.90| 70 70 |[14.00 | 42.90 ] 71.050 0 71.050] 6 3A 7
7 7 7 6 5 6 6 7 6 6 8 10 9 7 12 6 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 7 7

Purcell High School 78 74 |115.20( 63 60 |12.30|18.756] 72 68 |14.00( 74 71 14.50 | 1425 71 68 |[13.90| 64 62 |[12.60]26.50| 74 73 |[14.70 | 41.20 | 69.200 0 69.200] 2 2A 8
4 5 4 12 12 12 8 6 9 7 5 5 5 6 11 11 11 12 12 12 12 5 5 5 10 8 8

Washington High School 71 67 |[13.80| 69 64 |[13.3013.55| 70 67 |[13.70| 67 68 |[13.5013.60| 79 74 [15.30| 69 66 |[13.50128.80| 68 64 | 13.20 | 42.00 | 69.150 0 69.150] 3 2A 9
9 9 9 9 9 9 10 8 10 9 9 8 8 8 5 8 7 8 8 8 8 10 12 11 8 9 9

Morris High School 70 66 |[13.60| 65 61 12.60 | 13.10| 68 63 [13.10| 70 69 |[13.9013.50| 74 72 [14.60| 66 64 |[13.00|27.60| 69 69 | 13.80|41.40 ] 68.000 0 68.000] 4 2A 10
10 11 11 11 11 11 11 10 12 12 7 7 7 9 8 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 10

Oklahoma Union High School] 72 68 |[14.00| 70 65 |[13.50 | 13.75| 65 70 [13.50| 63 63 |[12.6013.05| 72 65 |[13.70| 68 65 |[13.30|27.00| 63 66 |[12.90 |39.90 | 66.700 0 66.700| 1 1A 11
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 12 7 10 12 12 12 12 10 12 12 9 9 9 11 12 11 12 12 11 11

Perry High School 68 64 |[13.20| 67 63 | 13.00 | 13.10| 67 65 [13.20| 66 64 |[13.00 [ 13.10| 73 71 14.40| 65 63 |[12.80|27.20| 66 67 | 13.30 | 40.50 | 66.700 0 66.700] 5 2A 11
12 12 12 10 10 10 11 11 11 11 10 11 11 11 9 10 10 11 11 11 10 11 10 10 11 11 11

* Total reflects factored subcaptions
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